2025 BCIAA Cheerleading Championships

TEAM NAME
Wilson
Exeter Township
Kutztown
Brandywine Heights
Muhlenberg
Brandywine Heights
Berks Catholic

Exeter Township

Fleetwood

Wilson

Exeter Townhip
Kutztown

Oley Valley

Daniel Boone
Muhlenberg
Brandywine Heights
Berks Catholic
Conrad Weiser

Exeter Township

Fleetwood

DIVISON
JH Game Day
JH Game Day
JH Game Day
JH Game Day
Varsity Game Day
Varsity Game Day
Varsity Game Day
Varsity Game Day

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Small Varsity
Large Varsity
Large Varsity
Large Varsity

REPORT
TIME

9:36 AM
9:42 AM
9:48 AM
9:54 AM
10:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:12 AM
10:18 AM

10:30 AM
10:36 AM
10:42 AM
10:48 AM
10:54 AM
11:00 AM
11:06 AM
11:12 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:36 AM

SKILLS AREA
(6 MIN)

9:38 AM
9:44 AM
9:50 AM
9:56 AM
10:02 AM
10:08 AM
10:14 AM
10:20 AM
BREAK

10:32 AM
10:38 AM
10:44 AM
10:50 AM
10:56 AM
11:02 AM
11:08 AM
11:14 AM
11:20 AM
11:26 AM
11:32 AM
11:38 AM

Doors Open 9:00 AM

FULL FLOOR
(6 MIN)

9:44 AM
9:50 AM
9:56 AM
10:02 AM
10:08 AM
10:14 AM
10:20 AM
10:26 AM

10:38 AM
10:44 AM
10:50 AM
10:56 AM
11:02 AM
11:08 AM
11:14 AM
11:20 AM
11:26 AM
11:32 AM
11:38 AM
11:44 AM

STAGING
9:50 AM
9:56 AM
10:02 AM
10:08 AM
10:14 AM
10:20 AM
10:26 AM
10:32 AM

10:44 AM
10:50 AM
10:56 AM
11:02 AM
11:08 AM
11:14 AM
11:20 AM
11:26 AM
11:32 AM
11:38 AM
11:44 AM
11:50 AM

PERFORMANCE
TIME

10:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:12 AM
10:18 AM
10:24 AM
10:30 AM
10:36 AM
10:42 AM

10:54 AM
11:00 AM
11:06 AM
11:12 AM
11:18 AM
11:24 AM
11:30 AM
11:36 AM
11:42 AM
11:48 AM
11:54 AM
12:00 PM

Awards Presentation 12:30 PM




