

2025 BCIAA Cheerleading Championships			Doors Open 9:00 AM			
TEAM NAME	DIVISON	REPORT TIME	SKILLS AREA (6 MIN)	FULL FLOOR (6 MIN)	STAGING	PERFORMANCE TIME
Wilson	JH Game Day	9:36 AM	9:38 AM	9:44 AM	9:50 AM	10:00 AM
Exeter Township	JH Game Day	9:42 AM	9:44 AM	9:50 AM	9:56 AM	10:06 AM
Kutztown	JH Game Day	9:48 AM	9:50 AM	9:56 AM	10:02 AM	10:12 AM
Brandywine Heights	JH Game Day	9:54 AM	9:56 AM	10:02 AM	10:08 AM	10:18 AM
Muhlenberg	Varsity Game Day	10:00 AM	10:02 AM	10:08 AM	10:14 AM	10:24 AM
Brandywine Heights	Varsity Game Day	10:06 AM	10:08 AM	10:14 AM	10:20 AM	10:30 AM
Berks Catholic	Varsity Game Day	10:12 AM	10:14 AM	10:20 AM	10:26 AM	10:36 AM
Exeter Township	Varsity Game Day	10:18 AM	10:20 AM	10:26 AM	10:32 AM	10:42 AM
BREAK						
Fleetwood	Junior High	10:30 AM	10:32 AM	10:38 AM	10:44 AM	10:54 AM
Wilson	Junior High	10:36 AM	10:38 AM	10:44 AM	10:50 AM	11:00 AM
Exeter Township	Junior High	10:42 AM	10:44 AM	10:50 AM	10:56 AM	11:06 AM
Kutztown	Small Varsity	10:48 AM	10:50 AM	10:56 AM	11:02 AM	11:12 AM
Oley Valley	Small Varsity	10:54 AM	10:56 AM	11:02 AM	11:08 AM	11:18 AM
Daniel Boone	Small Varsity	11:00 AM	11:02 AM	11:08 AM	11:14 AM	11:24 AM
Muhlenberg	Small Varsity	11:06 AM	11:08 AM	11:14 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM
Brandywine Heights	Small Varsity	11:12 AM	11:14 AM	11:20 AM	11:26 AM	11:36 AM
Berks Catholic	Small Varsity	11:18 AM	11:20 AM	11:26 AM	11:32 AM	11:42 AM
Conrad Weiser	Large Varsity	11:24 AM	11:26 AM	11:32 AM	11:38 AM	11:48 AM
Exeter Township	Large Varsity	11:30 AM	11:32 AM	11:38 AM	11:44 AM	11:54 AM
Fleetwood	Large Varsity	11:36 AM	11:38 AM	11:44 AM	11:50 AM	12:00 PM
<b>Awards Presentation 12:30 PM</b>						